360800

360700

360600

360500

360400

360300

360200

360100

699400
699500
699600
699700
699800
699900
700000

700100
700200

-+ -+ -+ -+ -+ + + -+ +
-+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+
+ + + + + + T = gere - +
Ea _C@G_C@ese-cz 3568
.Carol | 3610 _4-02 3567
B e oS e e |
e | {43 2 g s
3563 '
3616 — 18— |'® H c8 s
% o %55- 1 3556 1 Co [ﬁez-02356 §12-C1 y (8
53-C1 i
. 3569
@553-02 4-C23555 2570 3571 . 3570 I
3553 [3574-C1 % %273 T %7103 EGQ_C 1 )
73C2 _
8 12 A 573-C3 (3571-C2 @570_03@7@0'01
3574 @3 c@53'é4 [3571-C1
3560 i A Str. Deceba\ 80-CH
—+ -+ 3 ; 82-Cf1 80-C2 3581 +
3561 3618 oot o | 3613 13-01@ o €z -
1 - 3575 35846 =* C2 882 c 3580
3617 str. Deceba @5501 3Cl3583 @5
| ssyqmye-c2 3576
5
‘ 1 5 3578
3049 , 3603 , , 3579
7-01& 3577 @8'01 o
3604 77-C4
77-C3
Eﬂ 06-C2 @@2 :
3607 Str. Burebist? 3588
87-C1
+ + + i E; + +
: 3 \ 36271 Sorce
3606 06-C1 3587
3605 Sr. Burebista 8 - —
\ 5 3600
3590 3589
- 3592 3591
T 3509
3599-C1 ircea cel Batran 3598
+ + + + + + aser T i
97-C
610 % % [ehor-c2g
-+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+ -+
-+ -+ -+ -+ -+ + + -+ +

699400

699500
699600
699700
699800

(=]
o
(2]
[o23
(22}
©

700000

700100
700200

360800

360700

360600

360500

360400

360300

360200

360100

PLAN CADASTRAL
JUDET IALOMITA, UAT VALEA CIORII
Sectorul Cadastral 15

Spre publicare

Scara 1:1000
Sistem de proiectie "STEREO 70"

- Plansa 1-

LEGENDA

—_— Limita IMOBIL
Limitd SECTOR
Limita UAT
Limita INTRAVILAN

1 Numar SECTOR
489 ID IMOBIL

DE 7 Toponimie

SCHITA DISPUNERII SECTORULUI CADASTRAL

JUD. BRAILA, UAT BARAGANUL

UAT SCINTEIA

r ——-
UAT OGRADA

UAT SCINTEIA
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